
2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 18:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS4 55.641 (4) 26.240.64
29.40

12.0

BANIC Madeline ENS3 55.692 (3) 26.150.65
29.54

+0.05 7.0

HANSSON Louise TOR8 56.193 (1) 26.020.70
30.17

+0.55 6.0

SURKOVA Arina NYB1 56.444 (2) 26.080.76
30.36

+0.80 5.0

CHIMROVA Svetlana NYB2 57.125 (5) 26.350.72
30.77

+1.48 4.0

SMITH Rebecca TOR7 57.336 (6) 26.630.69
30.70

+1.69 3.0

BRUCE Tain AQC5 58.227 (7) 26.950.72
31.27

+2.58 -

BLACK Haley AQC6 1:00.368 (8) 27.040.62
33.32

+4.72 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 18:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

le CLOS Chad ENS4 49.391 (2) 23.150.65
26.24

12.0

SZABO Szebasztian AQC5 49.752 (1) 23.100.61
26.65

+0.36 7.0

RIVOLTA Matteo AQC6 49.903 (3) 23.370.66
26.53

+0.51 6.0

POPRAWA Michal NYB2 50.834 (6) 24.000.64
26.83

+1.44 5.0

RYAN Shane TOR8 50.855 (4) 23.430.64
27.42

+1.46 4.0

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB1 51.336 (5) 23.970.60
27.36

+1.94 3.0

ZIRK Kregor ENS3 51.577 (7) 24.190.62
27.38

+2.18 -

DARRAGH Mackenzie TOR7 52.858 (8) 24.770.67
28.08

+3.46 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 18:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

BRATTON Lisa TOR7 2:00.991 (1) 1:30.03(1) 59.04(2) 28.750.56
30.29 30.99 30.96

24.0

MASSE Kylie TOR8 2:01.952 (2) 1:30.73(2) 59.80(1) 28.730.56
31.07 30.93 31.22

+0.96 7.0

SEEBOHM Emily ENS4 2:02.103 (3) 1:31.22(3) 1:00.15(3) 28.870.65
31.28 31.07 30.88

+1.11 6.0

BURIAN Katalin AQC5 2:06.074 (4) 1:33.69(4) 1:01.50(5) 29.760.60
31.74 32.19 32.38

+5.08 -

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS3 2:07.755 (6) 1:35.64(6) 1:03.00(6) 30.070.65
32.93 32.64 32.11

+6.76 -

WADDELL Tevyn NYB1 2:09.136 (5) 1:35.39(5) 1:01.88(4) 29.520.60
32.36 33.51 33.74

+8.14 -

DRAKOU Theodora AQC6 2:09.947 (7) 1:36.74(7) 1:03.21(7) 30.090.59
33.12 33.53 33.20

+8.95 -

KESELY Ajna NYB2 2:11.888 (8) 1:37.51(8) 1:03.48(8) 30.700.73
32.78 34.03 34.37

+10.89 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 18:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

RYLOV Evgeny ENS3 1:48.311 (1) 1:20.46(1) 52.93(1) 25.760.48
27.17 27.53 27.85

12.0

de DEUS Leonardo AQC5 1:51.642 (2) 1:23.13(3) 54.36(2) 25.950.56
28.41 28.77 28.51

+3.33 7.0

PRATT Cole TOR7 1:51.953 (4) 1:23.39(4) 54.51(3) 26.120.58
28.39 28.88 28.56

+3.64 6.0

SKIERKA Jakub NYB2 1:51.964 (5) 1:24.08(7) 55.61(8) 26.910.66
28.70 28.47 27.88

+3.65 5.0

TELEGDY Adam NYB1 1:52.075 (7) 1:24.52(8) 55.69(6) 26.850.71
28.84 28.83 27.55

+3.76 4.0

KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS4 1:52.566 (3) 1:23.23(2) 54.12(4) 26.130.68
27.99 29.11 29.33

+4.25 3.0

LELLIOTT Jay TOR8 1:52.987 (6) 1:24.24(6) 55.35(7) 26.900.56
28.45 28.89 28.74

+4.67 -

SANTI Fabio AQC6 1:56.688 (8) 1:25.39(5) 55.19(5) 26.520.58
28.67 30.20 31.29

+8.37 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 18:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

WOG Kelsey TOR8 2:17.131 (1) 1:41.53(2) 1:06.35(1) 31.590.67
34.76 35.18 35.60

15.0

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB2 2:17.772 (3) 1:41.94(3) 1:06.92(3) 31.900.68
35.02 35.02 35.83

+0.64 7.0

RENSHAW Molly NYB1 2:17.813 (2) 1:41.70(1) 1:06.23(2) 31.630.70
34.60 35.47 36.11

+0.68 6.0

ULYETT Jocelyn TOR7 2:18.964 (4) 1:42.52(4) 1:07.30(5) 32.080.74
35.22 35.22 36.44

+1.83 5.0

CARRARO Martina AQC5 2:21.845 (6) 1:45.16(6) 1:08.70(6) 32.640.63
36.06 36.46 36.68

+4.71 4.0

GUNES Viktoriya ENS4 2:22.796 (7) 1:46.94(7) 1:09.88(7) 33.060.73
36.82 37.06 35.85

+5.66 -

LARSON Breeja ENS3 2:23.467 (5) 1:44.56(5) 1:07.82(4) 31.940.73
35.88 36.74 38.90

+6.33 -

BLACK Haley AQC6 2:42.488 (8) 1:59.85(8) 1:17.25(8) 36.440.62
40.81 42.60 42.63

+25.35 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 18:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

KOCH Marco NYB1 2:00.581 (1) 1:29.40(1) 58.61(2) 27.640.70
30.97 30.79 31.18

19.0

McKEE Anton TOR8 2:01.652 (2) 1:29.69(2) 58.66(1) 27.590.65
31.07 31.03 31.96

+1.07 7.0

PERSSON Erik TOR7 2:03.363 (4) 1:31.00(4) 59.60(4) 28.250.68
31.35 31.40 32.36

+2.78 6.0

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS3 2:03.664 (3) 1:30.84(3) 58.91(3) 27.690.63
31.22 31.93 32.82

+3.08 5.0

SIDLAUSKAS Andrius ENS4 2:07.175 (5) 1:33.04(5) 1:00.25(6) 28.300.74
31.95 32.79 34.13

+6.59 -

WILBY James NYB2 2:08.236 (6) 1:34.47(7) 1:00.98(7) 28.540.71
32.44 33.49 33.76

+7.65 -

MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC5 2:09.057 (7) 1:34.56(6) 1:00.96(5) 28.290.66
32.67 33.60 34.49

+8.47 -

SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC6 2:13.158 (8) 1:37.84(8) 1:02.41(8) 28.720.65
33.69 35.43 35.31

+12.57 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 18:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:29.081 24.0

HAUGHEY Siobhan 0.71 (1) 51.1424.55 51.14

BLUME Pernille 0.28 (1) 1:43.3624.93 52.22

BANIC Madeline 0.29 (1) 2:36.2425.03 52.88

HEEMSKERK Femke 0.46 25.27 52.84

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:31.382 +2.30 14.0

SMITH Rebecca 0.72 (4) 53.3925.53 53.39

COLEMAN Michelle 0.34 (2) 1:45.5524.53 52.16

HANSSON Louise 0.65 (2) 2:38.4625.17 52.91

MEYNEN Julie 0.30 25.39 52.92

NYB - NY Breakers1 3:31.563 +2.48 12.0

SURKOVA Arina 0.76 (3) 53.2425.59 53.24

WOOD Abbie 0.28 (4) 1:45.9825.10 52.74

BRO Signe 0.15 (3) 2:39.1225.17 53.14

USTINOVA Daria S 0.14 24.78 52.44

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:33.244 +4.16 10.0

FISCH Claire 0.71 (2) 53.0825.41 53.08

APOSTALON Anika 0.24 (3) 1:45.6824.82 52.60

EGOROVA Anna 0.23 (4) 2:40.0726.11 54.39

BRATTON Lisa 0.22 25.60 53.17

AQC - Aqua Centurions5 3:33.385 +4.30 8.0

DUMONT Valentine 0.69 (6) 53.7526.03 53.75

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon 0.17 (5) 1:46.7725.08 53.02

MEDEIROS Etiene 0.29 (5) 2:40.3425.26 53.57

OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.37 25.11 53.04

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:35.176 +6.09 6.0

HOPE Lucy 0.67 (5) 53.4925.64 53.49

DAVIES Georgia 0.39 (6) 1:47.3825.62 53.89

SEEBOHM Emily 0.33 (6) 2:41.1125.92 53.73

HARVEY Mary-Sophie 0.49 25.72 54.06

AQC - Aqua Centurions6 3:39.437 +10.35 -2.0

KONOPKA REID Katrina 0.72 (8) 54.3125.93 54.31

TOURETSKI Sasha Alexandra 0.12 (8) 1:49.4325.82 55.12

BRUCE Tain 0.14 (7) 2:44.0425.96 54.61

DRAKOU Theodora 0.37 26.57 55.39

NYB - NY Breakers2 3:39.918 +10.83 -2.0

TCHORZ Alicja 0.64 (7) 54.1025.88 54.10

CHIMROVA Svetlana 0.34 (7) 1:48.6326.24 54.53

WADDELL Tevyn 0.35 (8) 2:44.8627.08 56.23

GOLDING Chloe 0.13 26.56 55.05

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 18:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 MANAUDOU Florent ENS 20.550.64 24.0

2 5 SZABO Szebasztian AQC 20.980.61 +0.43 7.0

3 1 ANDREW Michael NYB 21.240.66 +0.69 6.0

4 6 MIRESSI Alessandro AQC 21.440.71 +0.89 -

5 4 BILIS Simonas ENS 21.450.66 +0.90 -

6 8 CHADWICK Michael TOR 21.490.71 +0.94 -

=7 2 TIMMERS Pieter NYB 21.530.70 +0.98 -

=7 7 PIERONI Blake TOR 21.530.63 +0.98 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 18:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 2 WASICK Kasia NYB 23.300.69 19.0

2 3 HEEMSKERK Femke ENS 24.030.70 +0.73 7.0

3 8 COLEMAN Michelle TOR 24.090.65 +0.79 6.0

4 4 SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS 24.130.64 +0.83 5.0

5 1 SURKOVA Arina NYB 24.370.75 +1.07 -

6 5 MEDEIROS Etiene AQC 24.640.62 +1.34 -

7 6 MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon AQC 24.700.64 +1.40 -

8 7 MEYNEN Julie TOR 25.130.64 +1.83 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 18:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

HEINTZ Philip AQC5 1:52.831 (1) 1:25.24(1) 52.91(1) 24.290.71
28.62 32.33 27.59

15.0

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB2 1:53.582 (2) 1:26.32(2) 53.05(2) 24.840.59
28.21 33.27 27.26

+0.75 7.0

STUPIN Max ENS3 1:55.063 (3) 1:27.36(3) 54.03(3) 25.090.68
28.94 33.33 27.70

+2.23 6.0

KNOX Finlay TOR7 1:56.114 (4) 1:28.32(5) 54.89(4) 25.190.69
29.70 33.43 27.79

+3.28 5.0

PRATT Cole TOR8 1:56.485 (5) 1:29.49(4) 54.84(6) 25.530.64
29.31 34.65 26.99

+3.65 4.0

ALMEIDA Brandonn NYB1 1:57.376 (6) 1:29.64(6) 55.22(7) 26.040.67
29.18 34.42 27.73

+4.54 -

SIDLAUSKAS Andrius ENS4 2:00.937 (7) 1:30.84(7) 57.48(5) 25.450.72
32.03 33.36 30.09

+8.10 -

ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo AQC6 2:04.948 (8) 1:36.82(8) 59.80(8) 27.490.78
32.31 37.02 28.12

+12.11 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 18:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

WOOD Abbie NYB2 2:04.771 (1) 1:34.08(1) 57.97(1) 27.010.68
30.96 36.11 30.69

19.0

CIEPLUCHA Tessa TOR7 2:07.202 (3) 1:37.39(3) 1:00.84(3) 28.310.76
32.53 36.55 29.81

+2.43 7.0

WOG Kelsey TOR8 2:07.703 (2) 1:37.26(5) 1:01.83(7) 28.630.67
33.20 35.43 30.44

+2.93 6.0

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS4 2:08.614 (4) 1:37.86(2) 1:00.52(2) 28.060.72
32.46 37.34 30.75

+3.84 5.0

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB1 2:10.055 (5) 1:38.02(6) 1:01.96(5) 28.390.67
33.57 36.06 32.03

+5.28 -

GUNES Viktoriya ENS3 2:11.446 (6) 1:40.98(8) 1:03.94(8) 28.920.75
35.02 37.04 30.46

+6.67 -

VERRASZTO Evelyn AQC5 2:11.747 (7) 1:41.58(4) 1:01.71(6) 28.610.73
33.10 39.87 30.16

+6.97 -

BRUCE Tain AQC6 2:15.798 (8) 1:44.55(7) 1:03.28(4) 28.350.74
34.93 41.27 31.24

+11.02 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 19:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS 25.750.61 10.0

2 5 MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC 25.870.65 +0.12 7.0

3 3 LIMA Felipe ENS 25.910.65 +0.16 6.0

4 1 ANDREW Michael NYB 26.110.66 +0.36 5.0

5 6 SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC 26.420.61 +0.67 4.0

6 8 McKEE Anton TOR 26.440.63 +0.69 3.0

7 2 KOCH Marco NYB 26.640.67 +0.89 2.0

8 7 PERSSON Erik TOR 26.880.66 +1.13 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 19:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 PILATO Benedetta ENS 29.450.64 10.0

2 5 CARRARO Martina AQC 29.720.58 +0.27 7.0

3 6 CASTIGLIONI Arianna AQC 29.970.63 +0.52 6.0

4 3 CLARK Imogen ENS 30.100.66 +0.65 5.0

5 2 VASEY Sarah NYB 30.240.67 +0.79 4.0

6 7 CONCEICAO Jhennifer TOR 30.300.67 +0.85 3.0

7 1 RENSHAW Molly NYB 30.340.70 +0.89 2.0

8 8 ULYETT Jocelyn TOR 30.970.72 +1.52 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 19:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

AQC - Aqua Centurions5 3:04.941 24.0

SPAJARI Pedro 0.64 (1) 46.8822.29 46.88

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 0.10 (1) 1:32.5521.21 45.67

SZABO Szebasztian 0.19 (1) 2:18.8121.76 46.26

MIRESSI Alessandro 0.62 21.87 46.13

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:06.892 +1.95 14.0

KISIL Yuri 0.72 (3) 47.1422.81 47.14

PIERONI Blake 0.30 (2) 1:33.6622.16 46.52

HAYDEN Brent 0.23 (2) 2:20.1521.99 46.49

CHADWICK Michael 0.22 21.98 46.74

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:08.183 +3.24 12.0

SHEVTSOV Sergey 0.64 (6) 47.6922.55 47.69

le CLOS Chad 0.13 (3) 1:34.1822.01 46.49

BILIS Simonas 0.26 (3) 2:21.1721.96 46.99

MANAUDOU Florent 0.10 22.18 47.01

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:08.934 +3.99 10.0

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 0.68 (2) 46.9722.72 46.97

PROUD Ben 0.10 (4) 1:34.2322.43 47.26

GREVERS Matt 0.18 (4) 2:21.1822.20 46.95

ZIRK Kregor 0.43 22.80 47.75

NYB - NY Breakers1 3:09.525 +4.58 8.0

RICHARDS Matthew 0.64 (=4) 47.3922.66 47.39

TIMMERS Pieter 0.33 (6) 1:34.4122.37 47.02

WHITTLE Jacob 0.55 (5) 2:22.3922.78 47.98

WIERLING Damian 0.24 22.50 47.13

AQC - Aqua Centurions6 3:13.506 +8.56 6.0

SANTOS Gabriel 0.61 (=4) 47.3922.40 47.39

CORREIA Breno 0.25 (5) 1:34.2422.36 46.85

MELO Luiz Altamir 0.23 (6) 2:24.9224.18 50.68

HEINTZ Philip 0.11 23.11 48.58

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:17.947 +13.00 -2.0

GOVOROV Andriy 0.62 (7) 48.9822.43 48.98

KNOX Finlay 0.33 (8) 1:38.5523.96 49.57

PRATT Cole 0.14 (7) 2:27.4423.68 48.89

DARRAGH Mackenzie 0.33 24.07 50.50

NYB - NY Breakers2 3:19.388 +14.44 -2.0

TELEGDY Adam 0.72 (8) 49.2123.71 49.21

POPRAWA Michal 0.37 (7) 1:37.4523.06 48.24

SMITH Brendon 0.26 (8) 2:28.8324.87 51.38

ALMEIDA Brandonn 0.25 24.35 50.55

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 19:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 8 MASSE Kylie TOR 26.440.55 12.0

2 2 TCHORZ Alicja NYB 26.550.61 +0.11 7.0

3 3 DAVIES Georgia ENS 26.640.64 +0.20 6.0

4 4 SEEBOHM Emily ENS 26.680.65 +0.24 5.0

5 5 MEDEIROS Etiene AQC 26.890.58 +0.45 4.0

6 7 BRATTON Lisa TOR 27.050.56 +0.61 3.0

7 1 SURKOVA Arina NYB 27.570.63 +1.13 -

8 6 KONOPKA REID Katrina AQC 27.690.58 +1.25 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 19:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 8 RYAN Shane TOR 22.980.58 10.0

2 3 RYLOV Evgeny ENS 23.130.50 +0.15 7.0

3 2 LITCHFIELD Joe NYB 23.330.50 +0.35 6.0

4 7 FESIKOV Sergey TOR 23.580.59 +0.60 5.0

5 6 de DEUS Leonardo AQC 23.630.54 +0.65 4.0

6 4 GREVERS Matt ENS 23.750.59 +0.77 3.0

7 1 ANDREW Michael NYB 23.770.66 +0.79 2.0

8 5 SANTI Fabio AQC 24.720.57 +1.74 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 19:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

HAUGHEY Siobhan ENS4 3:58.751 0.72 12.0
50m  (1) 27.71

30.03
100m  (1) 57.74

30.27
150m  (1) 1:28.01

30.19
200m  (1) 1:58.20

30.16
250m  (1) 2:28.36

30.49
300m  (1) 2:58.85

30.65
350m  (1) 3:29.50

29.25

KAPAS Boglarka NYB2 4:00.772 0.71 +2.02 7.0
50m  (4) 28.51

30.15
100m  (2) 58.66

30.29
150m  (2) 1:28.95

30.49
200m  (2) 1:59.44

30.65
250m  (2) 2:30.09

30.50
300m  (2) 3:00.59

30.58
350m  (2) 3:31.17

29.60

EGOROVA Anna TOR7 4:01.263 0.73 +2.51 6.0
50m  (3) 28.37

30.37
100m  (3) 58.74

30.48
150m  (3) 1:29.22

30.55
200m  (3) 1:59.77

30.45
250m  (3) 2:30.22

30.52
300m  (3) 3:00.74

30.60
350m  (3) 3:31.34

29.92

KESELY Ajna NYB1 4:03.974 0.73 +5.22 5.0
50m  (5) 28.59

30.48
100m  (5) 59.07

30.66
150m  (5) 1:29.73

30.94
200m  (5) 2:00.67

30.87
250m  (4) 2:31.54

30.97
300m  (4) 3:02.51

30.96
350m  (4) 3:33.47

30.50

DUMONT Valentine AQC5 4:04.225 0.73 +5.47 4.0
50m  (6) 28.74

30.57
100m  (6) 59.31

30.66
150m  (6) 1:29.97

30.91
200m  (6) 2:00.88

30.98
250m  (6) 2:31.86

30.86
300m  (5) 3:02.72

30.99
350m  (5) 3:33.71

30.51

OVERHOLT Emily TOR8 4:06.616 0.78 +7.86 3.0
50m  (2) 28.36

30.39
100m  (4) 58.75

30.94
150m  (4) 1:29.69

30.75
200m  (4) 2:00.44

31.24
250m  (5) 2:31.68

31.64
300m  (6) 3:03.32

31.74
350m  (6) 3:35.06

31.55

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS3 4:11.757 0.77 +13.00 -1.0
50m  (8) 29.37

30.88
100m  (7) 1:00.25

31.87
150m  (7) 1:32.12

31.85
200m  (7) 2:03.97

31.98
250m  (7) 2:35.95

32.20
300m  (7) 3:08.15

32.40
350m  (7) 3:40.55

31.20

VERRASZTO Evelyn AQC6 4:16.678 0.76 +17.92 -1.0
50m  (7) 28.99

31.86
100m  (8) 1:00.85

32.40
150m  (8) 1:33.25

32.86
200m  (8) 2:06.11

32.41
250m  (8) 2:38.52

33.26
300m  (8) 3:11.78

32.99
350m  (8) 3:44.77

31.90

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW400MFR------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 01 NOV 19:37 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 19:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

RAPSYS Danas ENS3 3:35.491 0.66 12.0
50m  (1) 24.43

27.23
100m  (1) 51.66

27.73
150m  (1) 1:19.39

27.77
200m  (1) 1:47.16

27.68
250m  (1) 2:14.84

27.68
300m  (1) 2:42.52

27.58
350m  (1) 3:10.10

25.39

AUBOCK Felix NYB1 3:39.382 0.75 +3.89 7.0
50m  (3) 25.71

27.53
100m  (2) 53.24

27.74
150m  (3) 1:20.98

27.85
200m  (2) 1:48.83

27.95
250m  (3) 2:16.78

28.10
300m  (3) 2:44.88

27.64
350m  (2) 3:12.52

26.86

ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo AQC5 3:39.633 0.79 +4.14 6.0
50m  (4) 25.78

27.48
100m  (3) 53.26

27.71
150m  (2) 1:20.97

27.87
200m  (3) 1:48.84

27.83
250m  (2) 2:16.67

28.02
300m  (2) 2:44.69

28.00
350m  (3) 3:12.69

26.94

KRASNYKH Alexander TOR7 3:42.024 0.68 +6.53 5.0
50m  (5) 25.89

27.74
100m  (5) 53.63

27.99
150m  (4) 1:21.62

28.01
200m  (4) 1:49.63

28.06
250m  (4) 2:17.69

28.30
300m  (4) 2:45.99

28.03
350m  (4) 3:14.02

28.00

MELO Luiz Altamir AQC6 3:42.455 0.65 +6.96 4.0
50m  (2) 25.51

28.11
100m  (4) 53.62

28.01
150m  (5) 1:21.63

28.66
200m  (6) 1:50.29

27.90
250m  (5) 2:18.19

27.90
300m  (5) 2:46.09

28.43
350m  (5) 3:14.52

27.93

SMITH Brendon NYB2 3:42.556 0.71 +7.06 3.0
50m  (6) 25.90

28.23
100m  (7) 54.13

28.26
150m  (7) 1:22.39

28.55
200m  (7) 1:50.94

28.71
250m  (7) 2:19.65

28.26
300m  (6) 2:47.91

27.99
350m  (6) 3:15.90

26.65

LELLIOTT Jay TOR8 3:44.557 0.63 +9.06 -
50m  (8) 26.24

28.37
100m  (8) 54.61

28.55
150m  (8) 1:23.16

28.40
200m  (8) 1:51.56

28.33
250m  (8) 2:19.89

28.41
300m  (7) 2:48.30

28.28
350m  (7) 3:16.58

27.97

ZIRK Kregor ENS4 3:46.108 0.62 +10.61 -
50m  (7) 25.91

27.76
100m  (6) 53.67

28.04
150m  (6) 1:21.71

28.41
200m  (5) 1:50.12

29.23
250m  (6) 2:19.35

29.29
300m  (8) 2:48.64

29.31
350m  (8) 3:17.95

28.15

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 19:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:48.501 18.0

MASSE Kylie 0.54 (1) 56.2227.21 56.22

WOG Kelsey 0.32 (1) 2:01.0130.58 1:04.79

HANSSON Louise 0.28 (1) 2:56.3525.36 55.34

COLEMAN Michelle 0.26 24.94 52.15

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:48.992 +0.49 14.0

SEEBOHM Emily 0.65 (2) 57.0027.95 57.00

PILATO Benedetta 0.20 (2) 2:01.2729.37 1:04.27

SHKURDAI Anastasiya 0.13 (2) 2:57.2026.02 55.93

HEEMSKERK Femke 0.37 24.56 51.79

NYB - NY Breakers1 3:51.303 +2.80 12.0

TCHORZ Alicja 0.62 (3) 57.4327.77 57.43

VASEY Sarah 0.26 (3) 2:02.7230.47 1:05.29

CHIMROVA Svetlana 0.14 (3) 2:59.4925.77 56.77

WASICK Kasia 0.28 24.62 51.81

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:52.534 +4.03 10.0

BRATTON Lisa 0.58 (5) 57.6028.39 57.60

ULYETT Jocelyn 0.38 (4) 2:02.7830.91 1:05.18

SMITH Rebecca 0.16 (4) 2:59.9126.52 57.13

FISCH Claire 0.25 24.89 52.62

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:52.915 +4.41 8.0

DAVIES Georgia 0.62 (4) 57.5328.05 57.53

LARSON Breeja 0.26 (7) 2:04.5931.37 1:07.06

BANIC Madeline 0.52 (5) 3:00.4525.85 55.86

BLUME Pernille 0.42 25.31 52.46

NYB - NY Breakers2 3:55.936 +7.43 6.0

GOLDING Chloe 0.56 (=6) 59.5129.03 59.51

RENSHAW Molly 0.27 (5) 2:03.9830.25 1:04.47

SURKOVA Arina 0.34 (=6) 3:03.0426.44 59.06

USTINOVA Daria S 0.15 25.26 52.89

AQC - Aqua Centurions5 3:56.437 +7.93 4.0

BURIAN Katalin 0.60 (=6) 59.5129.05 59.51

CARRARO Martina 0.18 (6) 2:04.1130.25 1:04.60

BRUCE Tain 0.23 (=6) 3:03.0427.03 58.93

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon 0.30 25.49 53.39

AQC - Aqua Centurions6 3:58.308 +9.80 2.0

MEDEIROS Etiene 0.58 (8) 1:00.3828.77 1:00.38

CASTIGLIONI Arianna 0.18 (8) 2:04.7730.34 1:04.39

BLACK Haley 0.33 (8) 3:04.7826.79 1:00.01

OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.39 25.65 53.52

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 1 NOV 2020 - 19:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:20.681 20.0

RYLOV Evgeny 0.54 (1) 50.1424.66 50.14

SHYMANOVICH Ilya 0.24 (1) 1:45.7325.58 55.59

le CLOS Chad 0.37 (1) 2:34.9123.07 49.18

MANAUDOU Florent 0.34 21.22 45.77

AQC - Aqua Centurions5 3:22.072 +1.39 14.0

RIVOLTA Matteo 0.62 (4) 51.2224.99 51.22

MARTINENGHI Nicolo 0.28 (2) 1:47.1025.78 55.88

SZABO Szebasztian 0.14 (2) 2:36.0722.32 48.97

MIRESSI Alessandro 0.24 21.56 46.00

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:24.783 +4.10 12.0

RYAN Shane 0.59 (3) 50.6724.47 50.67

McKEE Anton 0.27 (3) 1:47.3426.41 56.67

FESIKOV Sergey 0.28 (3) 2:38.5423.54 51.20

PIERONI Blake 0.43 21.95 46.24

NYB - NY Breakers1 3:25.764 +5.08 10.0

LITCHFIELD Joe 0.50 (5) 51.3724.78 51.37

KOCH Marco 0.42 (5) 1:48.2926.68 56.92

POPRAWA Michal 0.39 (4) 2:38.7123.35 50.42

TIMMERS Pieter 0.22 22.37 47.05

AQC - Aqua Centurions6 3:27.395 +6.71 8.0

de DEUS Leonardo 0.54 (7) 52.2325.49 52.23

SCOZZOLI Fabio 0.27 (7) 1:49.8526.85 57.62

HEINTZ Philip 0.36 (6) 2:40.9223.64 51.07

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 0.28 21.97 46.47

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:27.436 +6.75 6.0

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 0.65 (2) 50.5925.06 50.59

LIMA Felipe 0.34 (4) 1:47.3826.23 56.79

GREVERS Matt 0.26 (5) 2:39.2723.49 51.89

SHEVTSOV Sergey 0.47 20.68 48.16

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:28.827 +8.14 4.0

PRATT Cole 0.60 (6) 51.9925.40 51.99

PERSSON Erik 0.13 (6) 1:49.3226.92 57.33

KNOX Finlay 0.27 (7) 2:41.5324.00 52.21

CHADWICK Michael 0.23 22.34 47.29

NYB - NY Breakers2 3:31.248 +10.56 -

SKIERKA Jakub 0.54 (8) 52.9225.77 52.92

WILBY James 0.21 (8) 1:51.8327.12 58.91

ANDREW Michael 0.38 (8) 2:42.7822.86 50.95

RICHARDS Matthew 0.10 22.80 48.46

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Club Standings

After 20 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Energy Standard1 148.0ENS 131.0 279.0-

Toronto Titans2 83.0TOR 158.0 241.0-

NY Breakers3 90.0NYB 112.0 202.0-

Aqua Centurions4 117.0AQC 33.0 150.0-
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

BRATTON Lisa1 32.0TOR - 32.0

MANAUDOU Florent1 32.0ENS - 32.0

WOG Kelsey3 25.5TOR - 25.5

RYLOV Evgeny4 24.0ENS - 24.0

MASSE Kylie5 23.5TOR - 23.5

SZABO Szebasztian5 23.5AQC - 23.5

KOCH Marco5 23.5NYB - 23.5

WASICK Kasia8 22.0NYB - 22.0

WOOD Abbie8 22.0NYB - 22.0

SHKURDAI Anastasiya10 20.5ENS - 20.5

le CLOS Chad11 20.0ENS - 20.0

SHYMANOVICH Ilya11 20.0ENS - 20.0

HEINTZ Philip13 18.5AQC - 18.5

LITCHFIELD Joe13 18.5NYB - 18.5

HAUGHEY Siobhan15 18.0ENS - 18.0

RYAN Shane16 17.0TOR - 17.0

HEEMSKERK Femke17 16.5ENS - 16.5

SEEBOHM Emily18 16.0ENS - 16.0

BANIC Madeline19 15.0ENS - 15.0

COLEMAN Michelle20 14.0TOR - 14.0

HANSSON Louise20 14.0TOR - 14.0

PILATO Benedetta22 13.5ENS - 13.5

ANDREW Michael23 13.0NYB - 13.0

de DEUS Leonardo23 13.0AQC - 13.0

McKEE Anton23 13.0TOR - 13.0

CARRARO Martina26 12.0AQC - 12.0

RAPSYS Danas26 12.0ENS - 12.0

PRATT Cole28 11.0TOR - 11.0

MARTINENGHI Nicolo29 10.5AQC - 10.5

TCHORZ Alicja30 10.0NYB - 10.0

RIVOLTA Matteo31 9.5AQC - 9.5

MIRESSI Alessandro31 9.5AQC - 9.5

DAVIES Georgia31 9.5ENS - 9.5

SURKOVA Arina31 9.5NYB - 9.5

RENSHAW Molly31 9.5NYB - 9.5

SMITH Rebecca36 9.0TOR - 9.0

EGOROVA Anna37 8.5TOR - 8.5

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo38 8.0AQC - 8.0

BLUME Pernille38 8.0ENS - 8.0

FESIKOV Sergey38 8.0TOR - 8.0

ULYETT Jocelyn41 7.5TOR - 7.5

LIMA Felipe41 7.5ENS - 7.5

POPRAWA Michal41 7.5NYB - 7.5

KOLESNIKOV Kliment44 7.0ENS - 7.0

PERSSON Erik44 7.0TOR - 7.0

GREVERS Matt44 7.0ENS - 7.0

KAPAS Boglarka44 7.0NYB - 7.0

VASEY Sarah44 7.0NYB - 7.0

ESCOBEDO Emily44 7.0NYB - 7.0

SWM-------------------------------_98 11 Report Created 01 NOV 19:58 Page 1/2



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 1 - 2

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 6

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

AUBOCK Felix44 7.0NYB - 7.0

CHIMROVA Svetlana44 7.0NYB - 7.0

CIEPLUCHA Tessa44 7.0TOR - 7.0

CASTIGLIONI Arianna53 6.5AQC - 6.5

PIERONI Blake53 6.5TOR - 6.5

MEDEIROS Etiene53 6.5AQC - 6.5

SCOZZOLI Fabio56 6.0AQC - 6.0

ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo56 6.0AQC - 6.0

STUPIN Max56 6.0ENS - 6.0

KNOX Finlay56 6.0TOR - 6.0

SPAJARI Pedro56 6.0AQC - 6.0

DUMONT Valentine56 6.0AQC - 6.0

MELO Luiz Altamir62 5.5AQC - 5.5

CLARK Imogen63 5.0ENS - 5.0

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna63 5.0ENS - 5.0

KESELY Ajna63 5.0NYB - 5.0

SKIERKA Jakub63 5.0NYB - 5.0

KRASNYKH Alexander63 5.0TOR - 5.0

FISCH Claire63 5.0TOR - 5.0

SHEVTSOV Sergey69 4.5ENS - 4.5

TIMMERS Pieter69 4.5NYB - 4.5

CHADWICK Michael69 4.5TOR - 4.5

USTINOVA Daria S69 4.5NYB - 4.5

TELEGDY Adam73 4.0NYB - 4.0

KISIL Yuri74 3.5TOR - 3.5

HAYDEN Brent74 3.5TOR - 3.5

MEYNEN Julie74 3.5TOR - 3.5

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon77 3.0AQC - 3.0

BRO Signe77 3.0NYB - 3.0

BILIS Simonas77 3.0ENS - 3.0

CONCEICAO Jhennifer77 3.0TOR - 3.0

OVERHOLT Emily77 3.0TOR - 3.0

SMITH Brendon77 3.0NYB - 3.0

OLIVEIRA Larissa83 2.5AQC - 2.5

APOSTALON Anika83 2.5TOR - 2.5

ZIRK Kregor83 2.5ENS - 2.5

PROUD Ben83 2.5ENS - 2.5

LARSON Breeja87 2.0ENS - 2.0

RICHARDS Matthew87 2.0NYB - 2.0

WIERLING Damian87 2.0NYB - 2.0

WHITTLE Jacob87 2.0NYB - 2.0

CORREIA Breno91 1.5AQC - 1.5

HARVEY Mary-Sophie91 1.5ENS - 1.5

GOLDING Chloe91 1.5NYB - 1.5

HOPE Lucy91 1.5ENS - 1.5

SANTOS Gabriel91 1.5AQC - 1.5

BURIAN Katalin96 1.0AQC - 1.0

BRUCE Tain96 1.0AQC - 1.0

BLACK Haley98 0.5AQC - 0.5
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